7.-9. razred

napredni
Tekmovalcev: 6
Povprecje: 117
vse tocke (600) 1

Povprecje po nalogah max
ReSevanih poskus
Resenih prav

pisek 2022-os79nap_4ck dfy36d 0
pisek_2022-0s79nap_kmu g3pw2s
pisek_2022-0s79nap_m5w eevabi
pisek_2022-0s79nap_pmf r3heqa
pisek_2022-0s79nap_xc4 i8hdyv
pisek_2022-0s79nap_zi3 uyfrdm

O O oo o

Sifriranje
sporocil

Vevericka in
ozimnica

Barvanje
ograje

100

o O o o

Zmaijcek in
tlakovanje

2

100
100

O O o o

Miska isce sir

100

O O o o o

Regratova
lucka

100

o O o o

600
100

O O O o

dosezeno st. tock

600
500
400
300
200
100

0

skupaj tekmovalcev

doseZeno st. tock

600
500
400
300
200
100
0

st. tekmovalcev

uvrstitev
1.-9. mesto

10.-11.
12.-13.
14.-22.
23.-28.
29.-44.
45.-69.

mesto
mesto
mesto
mesto
mesto
mesto
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